of Andaman
& Nicobar lslands as part amount of 2nd installment of Central Assistance for
1 AHP project approved by CSMC in its 51"t meeting under PMAY-U Mission -
reg.

Sir,

I am directed to convey the sanction of the competent Authority for release of Rs.

78,60,000/- (Rupees Seventy Eight Lakh and Sixty Thousand only) to UT Govt. of
Andaman & Nicobar lslands as part amount of 2nd installment of Central Assistance (other
than sc/ST component) for l AHP project approved by central Sanctioning and

Monitoring committee (csMc) in its 51"1 meeting for creation of capital Assets